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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Big Tuna 7 5 0 0.583 4-1 7-5 1693.60 1540.10 2362.95

Humble Pie 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1596.85 1497.45 2078.40

RinseAndRepeat 7 5 0 0.583 3-3 7-5 1614.20 1506.95 2152.15

Bounce 6 6 0 0.500 4-1 6-6 1584.00 1497.30 2050.15

Martha Washington's Tom Cat 5 7 0 0.417 1-5 5-7 1454.05 1611.95 1827.80

Mother of Wolves 2 10 0 0.167 1-4 2-10 1364.80 1669.00 1824.05

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Eller 9 3 0 0.750 4-1 9-3 1766.75 1599.40 2309.30

Justin 8 4 0 0.667 4-1 8-4 1601.05 1400.80 2136.45

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1351.55 1446.15 1936.15

Snuggle Bear 6 6 0 0.500 1-4 6-6 1515.90 1518.20 1859.85

Tide Pods 6 6 0 0.500 3-2 6-6 1560.05 1594.20 2048.70

Jamie 3 9 0 0.250 1-5 3-9 1195.85 1417.15 1580.50

Total Points
The Big Tuna 2362.95

Eller 2309.30

RinseAndRepeat 2152.15

Justin 2136.45

Humble Pie 2078.40

Bounce 2050.15

Tide Pods 2048.70

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 1936.15

Snuggle Bear 1859.85

Martha Washington's Tom Cat 1827.80

Mother of Wolves 1824.05

Jamie 1580.50
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Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Tennessee Jeds 9 3 0 0.750 3-2 9-3 1675.20 1588.80 2205.00

Bear Goggles 9 3 0 0.750 4-2 9-3 1792.95 1539.30 2434.25

Couch Life 6 6 0 0.500 3-3 6-6 1589.40 1631.50 2049.55

The Mighty Quinn 6 6 0 0.500 1-4 6-6 1550.60 1490.50 2045.50

KBomb 5 7 0 0.417 2-3 5-7 1456.35 1451.05 2035.80

Commander in CHIEFS 5 7 0 0.417 3-2 5-7 1486.40 1557.20 1999.00

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trace 10 2 0 0.833 5-0 10-2 1626.70 1335.85 2072.25

King of My Castle 7 5 0 0.583 3-2 7-5 1590.75 1612.90 2128.20

Gridiron and Wine 6 6 0 0.500 4-2 6-6 1518.15 1638.20 1975.10

TeamGoodOnPaper 5 7 0 0.417 3-2 5-7 1602.40 1631.85 2084.35

Head Bitch In Charge 2 10 0 0.167 1-4 2-10 1484.40 1585.75 1928.35

Lauren 2 10 0 0.167 0-6 2-10 1450.90 1761.30 1805.55

Total Points
Bear Goggles 2434.25

The Tennessee Jeds 2205.00

King of My Castle 2128.20

TeamGoodOnPaper 2084.35

Trace 2072.25

Couch Life 2049.55

The Mighty Quinn 2045.50

KBomb 2035.80

Commander in CHIEFS 1999.00

Gridiron and Wine 1975.10

Head Bitch In Charge 1928.35

Lauren 1805.55

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



The Dirty Laundry League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:32pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


